City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings
For applications received in the Month of May, 2020

Address
3500

1108 N
4118
3112
3112
3119
3410
2309
105
2401

106 E

6/1/2020

Maryland Ave
32nd St
Pettus Rd
North Ave
North Ave
Enslow Ave
Missouri Ave
Cersley St
Tynick St

The Terrace

35th St

Action Date

5/6/2020

5/7/2020

5/7/2020
5/13/2020
5/14/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2010
5/15/2020
5/18/2020
Pending

6/1/2020

Activity

Lead Abatement

Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Lead Abatement

Lead Abatement

Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property

No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
127-0831-0147

N/A
N/A
127-5898-0745
127-5898-0745
127-0831-0378
N/A
N/A
N/A
127-5897-0251

N/A

Neighborhood
North Highland Park

Church Hill North
British Camp Farms
Brookland Park
Brookland Park
North Highland Park
North Highland Park
Swansboro

Swansboro

Northen Barton Heights

Swansboro West

Year Built
1923

1949
1986
1928
1928
1925
1946
1993
1910
1918

1941

Acreage

0.186
0.167
0.230
0.178
0.178
0.112
0.137
0.092
0.103
0.186

0.288

Agency

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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