## City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of May, 2020

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
3500	Maryland Ave	5/6/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0831-0147	North Highland Park	1923	0.186	ProjectHomes
1108 N	32nd St	5/7/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Church Hill North	1949	0.167	ProjectHomes
4118	Pettus Rd	5/7/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	British Camp Farms	1986	0.230	ProjectHomes
3112	North Ave	5/13/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5898-0745	Brookland Park	1928	0.178	ProjectHomes
3112	North Ave	5/14/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5898-0745	Brookland Park	1928	0.178	ProjectHomes
3119	Enslow Ave	5/15/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0831-0378	North Highland Park	1925	0.112	ProjectHomes
3410	Missouri Ave	5/15/2010	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	North Highland Park	1946	0.137	ProjectHomes
2309	Cersley St	5/15/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Swansboro	1993	0.092	ProjectHomes
105	Tynick St	5/18/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Swansboro	1910	0.103	ProjectHomes
2401	The Terrace	Pending	Home Repair			127-5897-0251	Northen Barton Heights	1918	0.186	ProjectHomes
106 E	35th St	6/1/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Swansboro West	1941	0.288	ProjectHomes

6/1/2020 Page 1 of 1